
Historiek verkoop aan hokken Union Gistel(33065) :

Jaartal:
Aant
al:

Begin: Einde: Licentie: Naam Liefhebber: Gemeente: Datum: Telefoon:
2023 100 3002001 3002100 306344-18 Vanderlinden Nick Gistel 29/12/2022 17:14 476714671
2023 60 3002101 3002160 186444-10 Hollebeke Gilbert Oostende 29/12/2022 17:15 59321732
2023 30 3002161 3002190 119743-45 Deconynck Jean Bredene 29/12/2022 17:16 472683845
2023 10 3002191 3002200 307453-60 Hubens Hubert Klemskerke 29/12/2022 17:17 59333008
2023 30 3002201 3002230 261909-09 Dehille Jacky Leffinge 29/12/2022 17:18 472351144
2023 40 3002231 3002270 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende 29/12/2022 17:18 497595500
2023 30 3002271 3002300 164998-01 Mortier Gerda Oostende 29/12/2022 17:19 499713595
2023 150 3002301 3002450 179542-92 Couwet Nico - Thomas Conny Oudenburg 29/12/2022 17:20 477777826
2023 150 3002451 3002600 177592-82 Vermote Andre Oostende 29/12/2022 17:21 496760165
2023 30 3002601 3002630 169654-01 Devos-Rondelez Zandvoorde 29/12/2022 17:22 475962124
2023 30 3002631 3002660 166784-41 Vandecasteele Marc Bredene 29/12/2022 17:22 475412328
2023 40 3002661 3002700 139614-31 Blomme Philip Jabbeke 29/12/2022 17:23 470192541
2023 40 3002701 3002740 261267-46 Vanhaeren Martin Wenduine 29/12/2022 17:24 496378686
2023 20 3002741 3002760 171201-93 De Vlieger Roger Wenduine 29/12/2022 17:24 50417285
2023 40 3002761 3002800 144797-73 Elias Johnny Eernegem 29/12/2022 17:25 478210992
2023 110 3002801 3002910 122190-67 Neirinck Rudy Oudenburg 29/12/2022 17:25 477620439
2023 50 3002911 3002960 217229-46 Poiz W. & Descheemaeker A. Gistel 29/12/2022 17:26 468470902
2023 40 3002961 3003000 308750-96 Bassibas Abdellah Oostende 29/12/2022 17:27 472671576
2023 60 3003001 3003060 300273-58

Van der Linden Patrick & Desmedt 
Freddy

Roksem 29/12/2022 17:27 496518277
2023 40 3003061 3003100 309273-37 Cauwels Johan Roksem 29/12/2022 17:28 471310253
2023 170 3003101 3003270 171239-34 Cardon Bart Bekegem 29/12/2022 17:29 474272579
2023 30 3003271 3003300 309990-75 Decoster Roland Bekegem 29/12/2022 17:30 50811955
2023 80 3003301 3003380 301864-00 Malfait Fernand Zerkegem 29/12/2022 17:31 50816544
2023 20 3003381 3003400 300951-57 Van Der Linden Marc & Kathy Oostende 29/12/2022 17:31 475358195
2023 40 3003401 3003440 174193-78 Debaillie Johan Westkerke 29/12/2022 17:32 472433546
2023 60 3003441 3003500 134882-52 Beuselinck Greta & Neyens W. Moere 29/12/2022 17:32 478883200
2023 60 3003501 3003560 310934-49 Verfaillie Katia Bredene 29/12/2022 17:34 486886352
2023 40 3003561 3003600 224695-43 Blomme Urbain Bredene 29/12/2022 17:35 495561797
2023 100 3003601 3003700 261382-64 Marlein - Demoor Bredene 29/12/2022 17:35 468208904
2023 60 3003701 3003760 309459-29 Walrave Seppe & Jurgen Bredene 29/12/2022 17:36 471742337
2023 40 3003761 3003800 310940-55 Martens - Huyvaert Oudenburg 29/12/2022 17:37 474764894
2023 150 3003801 3003950 183735-17 Casier - Van Turnhout Lissewege 29/12/2022 17:37 497467174
2023 50 3003951 3004000 163597-55 Campe Freddy Klemskerke 29/12/2022 17:38 471307889
2023 120 3004001 3004120 261689-80 Van Pamel G & J

Lissewege 
(Brugge)

29/12/2022 17:39 472664921
2023 80 3004121 3004200 260921-88 Allemeersch Raf & Gaston Bekegem 29/12/2022 17:39 467016490
2023 150 3004201 3004350 161289-75 Vergaerde - Denolf Jabbeke 29/12/2022 17:40 486906551
2023 50 3004351 3004400 210882-04 Samaey Rik Roksem 29/12/2022 17:40 474540663
2023 150 3004401 3004550 160612-77 Derudder Eddy & Geert Keiem 29/12/2022 17:41 477390959
2023 50 3004551 3004600 307443-50 Malfait Amber-Joy Jabbeke 29/12/2022 17:42 473962159
2023 100 3004601 3004700 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke 29/12/2022 17:42 486409532
2023 100 3004701 3004800 102665-39 De Wilde Freddy Sint-Michiels 29/12/2022 17:43 486784365
2023 130 3004801 3004930 303342-23 Allemeersch Alex - Vanparys Corry Ruddervoorde 29/12/2022 17:43 472891936
2023 30 3004931 3004960 206913-12 Roose Carlos Ettelgem 29/12/2022 17:44 473640854
2023 10 3004961 3004970 311203-27 Dhiedt Marleen Oudenburg 29/12/2022 17:45 494169521
2023 30 3004971 3005000 163710-71 Decherf Gilbert Bredene 29/12/2022 17:45 59330264
2023 150 3001701 3001850 311173-94 Hok Schepens Handzame 29/12/2022 17:47 475469113
2023 30 3001851 3001880 304752-75 Verstraete Patrick Eernegem 29/12/2022 17:48 474299945
2023 20 3001881 3001900 213486-86 Decherf Etienne Vlissegem 29/12/2022 17:48 477399009
2023 80 3001901 3001980 149559-82 Devooght Danny Vlissegem 29/12/2022 17:49 498774345
2023 20 3001981 3002000 203333-21 Baeyaert Dirk Leffinge 29/12/2022 17:49 472026542
2023 70 3100001 3100070 262200-09 Depestel Gino Ichtegem 5/01/2023 10:01 474014728
2023 30 3100071 3100100 111469-16 Duynslaeger Hugo Blankenberge 5/01/2023 10:02 50414028
2023 20 3100101 3100120 110264-72 Van Loocke Roland Oudenburg 5/01/2023 10:03 50812145
2023 20 3100121 3100140 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke 5/01/2023 10:03 59268729
2023 50 3100141 3100190 306422-96 Gevaert - Eggermont Zedelgem 5/01/2023 10:04 495584543
2023 20 3100191 3100210 114188-19 Crombez Laurent Nieuwmunster 5/01/2023 10:04 50411558
2023 150 3100401 3100550 155253-53 Gevaert Johan Sint-Andries 5/01/2023 10:05 478227155
2023 10 3100211 3100220 119743-45 Deconynck Jean Bredene 20/02/2023 18:02 472683845
2023 20 3100221 3100240 186444-10 Hollebeke Gilbert Oostende 20/02/2023 18:03 59321732
2023 10 3100241 3100250 139614-31 Blomme Philip Jabbeke 20/02/2023 18:04 470192541
2023 10 3100251 3100260 113904-26 Van Praet Jozef Zerkegem 20/02/2023 18:05 472703461
2023 2 3100261 3100262 210882-04 Samaey Rik Roksem 20/02/2023 18:05 474540663
2023 10 3100263 3100272 182183-17 Coudeville Henri Gistel 20/02/2023 18:06 495213980
2023 10 3100273 3100282 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke 20/02/2023 18:07 59268729
2023 50 3100321 3100370 102665-39 De Wilde Freddy Sint-Michiels 25/02/2023 11:12 486784365
2023 10 3100283 3100292 203493-84 Kyndt Fernand Westkerke 7/03/2023 8:02 59265572
2023 20 3100301 3100320 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke 7/03/2023 8:04 486409532
2023 10 3100371 3100380 306422-96 Gevaert - Eggermont Zedelgem 7/03/2023 8:05 495584543
2023 20 3100381 3100400 303342-23 Allemeersch Alex - Vanparys Corry Ruddervoorde 7/03/2023 8:05 472891936
2023 8 3100293 3100300 303342-23 Allemeersch Alex - Vanparys Corry Ruddervoorde 7/03/2023 8:06 472891936
2023 10 3101291 3101300 171239-34 Cardon Bart Bekegem 6/04/2023 9:22 474272579
2023 10 3101401 3101410 300273-58

Van der Linden Patrick & Desmedt 
Freddy

Roksem 6/04/2023 9:23 496518277
2023 20 3107401 3107420 183735-17 Casier - Van Turnhout Lissewege 17/04/2023 13:53 497467174
2023 50 3101541 3101590 307430-37 Schepens Jan Handzame 4/05/2023 9:58 475469113
2023 30 3107271 3107300 308142-70 Hok Decoster Westkerke 20/07/2023 13:42 486409532
2023 10 3102691 3102700 125616-01 Vanoverbeke Octaaf Westkerke 20/07/2023 13:45 59268729
2023 10 3101961 3101970 142707-20 Michiels Pierre Oostende 20/07/2023 13:46 497595500
2023 20 3110681 3110700 301864-00 Malfait Fernand Zerkegem 31/08/2023 9:26 50816544


